i A
. Alsgecwy | REF GE]CT‘_I' I#Olﬁ#Sﬁ/P‘W{Q""“"“‘“‘
< Eur'l.mr _ASSIGNMENT (Office) _ X
D fn L T wrime * 2M106] 3ol
Estimaied Cost. Hill iy _ ’ —=— S—
on r@wam-m.iun RES { EVA/INV | MV T Cs
To Inspect Vehicle No: 'S{'ﬁ | —— Inaured: C.BR '{‘3‘4& N
uWumq.m 3 Ero 19632 |b30
— BlkK/ Rl 1, NE-2 le gmgl-#ﬂ}ﬁ Purle .
Pohqu ~DMCVSN 80,339 1210 ClimNo __INMIEDO4334¢02
Sumlnsiged _ Exeess T
f:‘l.:lkn:r:mn::?u - f — Do _06]oq 'IG
UA 1 REV | Rip, ! REV 24 HRS “‘P ML Brcorseme
Duellne 101401 t01e] W commnt _ ME- buge. vaics(@yous
Dt/ Tume Azunmmmm (X ) Eclimade o
i 00 3 I— 1 AL ‘-.r_' ik kv [
.__—_“__f)am-dl{_p e .. . __h__ N _:_ .
_} degoic 1‘4[_\.5_[,& T
7 l?r:w ﬁJ _ o
1;. :: s & ; : v -IJ A LAY [‘}
khlld Submd |S € Moo (Bed LoTaok 361,
¢ dugs EeEERy YL B



Famary The veh had commenced its
repair at the lime of inspection.

. REF
..‘@.\m@ir(quk b3
B | ASSIGNMENT
From: * ¢ Date Veh No S 'J-U-&S YrRegn ADLO h{-‘ﬂ-
Estimaig Coat Type @J M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi / Prime Mover |
Truck ! Trailer o
Th Inspect Vehioie No S 2057 Maxe Miﬁm %{L EXU  oc (‘ﬁ(
it Workshop m's E;HL\ Glodn Caloue BRen- AC  Insured i Std ) NI I NA
BEK, Heid Pt Les{ Sp Rsading ﬁ'ﬂﬂ[ Tiiadio Insured | Std I NI | NA
e C T l . Eng/No -
-  lom wpD Ul WA i5ET
Clams No Gen Cond Good @i Poor | Burnl
Sum Ingured . Excess - Sleerng: IIJImmndiLﬂkud.'Bumt o
(Clent's Record) Brake:  \forddr | Jammed | Leaked | Bumi of
Mk el Veh Modi NIl JS@J STD ARRim or
— e sl
(Paicy Condition) R -

NS | O'S | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA IGY | FS | LIZA ! MIC | OHTSU | PIR | SUMI/

Tﬂ‘l'ﬂi@ o
F

Bal or Market Value. N Bear
IDAC Acrident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No Rea rmm REal _ min
G4 | PR Ssan Consistant? . Yes or No LiBal mm LBa s

Est Repairs &_dm Res' Yes of No por ol|p% Y DOl &‘
Lurm Sure W IVal. Yes or No Survey M{d.! , _&JL_MLMK

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Caie Person Contactad

Vehicle: INJOUT

Des. of Damages - Frt { Rear | O/S | N/S | UIC | RooMop o

I . s P

The WIC | Chassls frame | Body Structure afiecisd due lo coilison

Date ! Time Action / Insinuchion.. ! )
e ded Veqadc varee 6580 — X5 FOQ

Dt T, =i Pass k) : Prell. Report
f : Final Report

lwiaTea, Fiig At &7

Report Format : PG
Lump Sum [ LB.I: (S

- S\ CN 2

Days Of Repair: b
Resurvey No. of Trip: = o Survey Fes 150
Tiurmportaon
Add Fee: Sie insp (8 | _Sem_®
Interview (8 )} Proes
Tech Invs ($ | Othees

Weekend (5 )



Nivitha !LI{K Auto!

From: - . Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Friday, 21 June 2019 2:20 PM

To: ‘assignments’

Subject: RE: YOUR REF:SNM18D04339C02 - OUR INSURED GBA424G ON 06.09.18 KCP REF:
S5/mi/2019000647.Cl (mpd)

Attachments: 2019062114164 1.pdf; 20190621141606.pdf

Dear Sir,

Pls assist to issue reinspection report based an plaintiff survey report urgently
Thank you,

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Departmant

China Talping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID: (65) 63896171 | M (B5) XXXX XXXX | F (65)6222 1033

W: www sq cntaipingcom | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: 1% Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (85) XXXX XXXX | F (85) 8222 1033

From: Alfred Toh

Sent: Wednesday, 19 June, 2019 B:45 PM

To: Teo Yi Xuan <teo.yixuan@kcpartnership.com>; Claims Dept of CTl <claimsdept @sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon
Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Wee Qianliang <wee.gianliang@kcpartnership.com>;
foo.shuhui@kcpartners.com

Cc: Sarjeet Singh <sarjeet.singh@kcpartnership.com>; Chee So Chow <spchow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com:>

Subject: RE: YOUR REF:SNM18D04339C02 - OUR INSURED GBA424G ON 06.09.18 KCP REF: 55/m1/2019000647.Cl
(mpd)

Dear Boon Sen

Please assist to and/or notify claim colleague (if you are not the handler under |-
gen) to appoint our PRI surveyor to issue re—inspection report urgently based on
Plaintiff surveyor report

Best Regards

Alfred

From: Teo Yi Xuan <teo.yixuan@kcpartnership.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 19, 2019 B:12:59 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI; Chong Boon Sen

Cc: Sarjeet Singh; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow; Wee Qianliang; Foo Shu Hul

Subject: RE: YOUR REF:SNM18D04339C02 - OUR INSURED GBA424G ON 06.09.18 KCP REF: 55/m|/2019000647.CI

(mpd)



or and ¥ ang, Kelvin Chi
Dear Boon Sen,
1. My name is Yi Xuan, and | am assisting Mr. Wee Qianliang on the above matter.

2. Please advice if any pre-repair inspection and/or post-repair inspection was conducted on the Plaintiff’s
vehicle, SCG 2118K ?

3. If so, kindly forward the same to us as soon as possible.
4. Many thanks.

Kind regards
Teo Yi Xuan (Practice Trainee)(Ms.)*
Mr Wee Qianli
Kelvin Chia Partnership | 6 Temasek Boulevard | 29th Floor | Suntec Tower Four | Singapore 038986

* Pructice Trainee. Any legal advice is rendered by the partner, on whose behalf this email 1s 1ssued
Telephone: (65) 8220 1911 | Facsimile: (65) 6224 4118

Dhirect Dial: (65) 6408 7993

Website: www kepannenhip com

SINGAPORE | YANGON | HANDI | HO CHI MINH CITY | BANGKOK | PHNOM PENH | JAKARTA | SHANGHAI

CONFIDERTIALITY CAUTION

This message bs intended only for the use of the individual/entity to whom it 15 sddressed and may contan information that is privileged and confidentul. If you
arc noi ihe imtended recipient of this message, you should not disseminate, distribute of copy this communication. I you have received this communicution in
error, please notify the writer immediately by return e-mail and delete the original message Thank vou.

From: Claims Dept of CTI [mailto:claimsdept@sg cntaiping.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 7 May, 2019 4:26 PM

To: Wee Qianliang; Teo Yi Xuan; Foo Shu Hui
Cc: Sarjeet Singh; Chong Boon Sen; Alfred Toh; Chee So Chow
Subject: RE: YOUR REF:SNM18D04333C02 - OUR INSURED GBA424G ON 06.09.18 KCP REF: 55/m|/2019000647 C

KCP REF: 55/ml/2019000647.C1
CTI REF: SNM18D04339C02/4 (GBAA24G)

Dear Qianliang
We thank you for your email of even date pertaining to the above matter.
Please proceed to offer $1,000.00 and up to $1,200.00 to set aside the 1.

We await your further advice to enable Boon Sen to act accordingly.

Best Regards

Alfred Toh

Senior Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079809
DID : (65) 6389 6183

FAX: (65) 6224 7478

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: A ¢ ¥ Taiping SG
Disciaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information,

Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, elther in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended
recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thersafter.



From: Wee Qianliang [mailto:wee. gianliang@kcpartnership.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 7 May, 2019 3:55 PM

To: Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg cntaiping.com>

Ce: Sarjeet Singh <sarjeet singh@kcpartnership.com>; Chong Boon Sen <bgonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred
Toh <alfed.toh@sg.cntaiping com>; Teo Yi Xuan <1go yixuan@kecpartnership.com>; Foo Shu Hul
<foo.shuhul@kcpartnership. >

Subject: RE: YOUR REF:SNM18D04339C02 - OUR INSURED GBAA24G ON 06.09.18 KCP REF: §5/mlf2019000647.C
Dear So Chow,
We have interviewed your insured (see attached statement).

You are right in that the version of facts between the Plaintiff and your Ol are conflicting. | note that the
quantum for cost of repairs claimed by the Plaintiff is not unsubstantial and amount to 511,972.06. Therefore it
is worthwhile to set aside the interlocutory judgment at this stage.

Please let me have your instructions to set aside the interlocutory judgment entered against your Ol. The costs
payable to the Plaintiff for the setting aside application is usually fixed at $1,200 plus disbursements. The
Plaintiff is asking for costs of 51,300 (see attached letter). | will recommend C1 to offer the Plaintiff setting aside
costs up to $1,300 (all in). As a matter of prudence | will start the affer off at $1000 (all in). Please let me have
your instructions.

Kind regards,

Wee Qianliang [Mr.)

Senior Associate

Litigation Department

Kelvin Chia Partnership | 6 Temasek Boulevard | 29th Floor | Suntec Tower Four | Singapore (138986

Telephone: (63) 6220 1911 | Facsimile: (63) 6224 4118
Direct Dial: (63) 6408 7936

Website www kiparinership.com

SINGAPORE | YANGON | HANOI | HO CHI MINH CITY | BANGKOK | PHNOM PENH | JAKARTA | SHANCHAL

CONFIDENTIALITY CAUTION:

This message is intended only for the use of the individuallentity lo whom It is addressed and may contain information that is privileged and
confidential. If you are not the intended reciplent of this message. you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this communication. If you have
received this communication in error, please notify the writer immediately by retumn e-mai] and delete the original message. Thank you.

From: Sarjest Singh [mailtu:sariggt,f.-[ggh;k;gartneghlg_mm]

sent: Tuesday, 26 March 2019 4:52 PM

To: Chee S0 Chow

Cc: Chong Boon Sen; Alfred Toh; Wee Qianliang; Joshua Lin Weizhi; Christine Goh Mui Leng

Subject: RE: YOUR REF:SNM18D04339C02 - OUR INSURED GBA424G ON 06.09.18 KCP REF: 55/ml/2019000647 C

Dear So Chow,

Many thanks for the new assignment. We will do the needful.



Kind regards,

Sarjeet Singh.
Kelvin Ghia Partnership | 6 Temasek Boulevard | 29th Floor | Suntec Tower Four | Singapore 038986

Telephane: (65) 6220 1911 | Facsimile: (65) 6224 4118
Direct Dial: (65) 6408 7990

Website: www kepartnership com
SINGAPORE | YANGON | HANOI | HO CHI MINH CITY | BANGKOK | FPHNOM PENH | JAKARTA | SHANGHAI

CONFIDENTIALITY CAUTION:

This message 1s intended only for the use of the individual/entity to whom it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged and
confidential, If you are not the intended recipient of this message. you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this communication. If you have
recetved this communication in error, please notify the writer immediately by return e-mail and delete the original message Thank you

From: Chee So Chow [mailto:sochow.chee @sg cntaiping.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 26 March, 2019 12:09 PM

To: Sarjeet Singh

Cc: Chong Boon Sen; Alfred Toh

Subject: OUR REF:5NM18D04339C02 - OUR INSURED GBA424G ON 06.09.18

Dear Sanjeet Singh

Please assist to defend our insured. We rejected. ) entered.
Conflicting versian.
See attached documents.

Regards

Chee So Chow (Ms)
Deputy Manager
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
Direct (65) 6388 6176
Fax (65)6224 7175 /62247478
Email : claimsdept@sg cntalping.com
sochow . chee@sg. cntaiping.com
Website:www sg cntaiping. com
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Disclaimer

Thix message is confidential; fts confents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pre Lid except
where provided for In a weitten agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pre. Ltd Any unauthorized
disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited If you are not the intended recipient of the message,

please notify the sender immediately,

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www symanteccloud com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

For more information please visit hilp: ‘waw. symantece loud, cot




PRECISION APPRAISAL SERVICES @ <

Insurarice Loss Assessors/ Adjusters Cargo Surveyors & Licensed Appraisers
227 Simei St 4 #06—42 Singapore 520227 Fax: 6444 4886 Company Registration No. 531 39926E

To:
Chua Lew Kee Invoice No.: 180922
C/0O Block 1, No.2 Pandan

Loop, Pandan Light Industries
Park, Singapore 128219 DATE : 18 September 2018

SCRIPTION AMOUNT]

Vehicle Registration No. ° ~c0 2118K
: Third Party Claims

: PAS/EHS/180922 /TP

Type of Claims
Our Reference No.

Your Reference No.
Inspection Report Fees : | including transportation charges & photographs) |$950.00
Reinspection Report Fees ; -
Transportation Charges

A ‘itional Photographs : -

Others ( Specily )

DOLLARS NINE HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONLY TOTAL:|$950.00

PRECISION APPRAISAL SERVICES



PRECISION APPRAISAL SERVICES @

Insurance Loss Assessors / Adjusters Cargo Surveyors & Licensed Appraisers
VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO. : SCG 2118 J APPENDIX A |

POINT OF IMPACT R

Direction of impactidamage markad [ =#] (X)

The vehicle sustained

impact On its N/s Front g 8
Portion. (see Diagram D) R 3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

Parts damaged were

The front n/s fender and wheel rim, front n/s door and mirror, front
bumper and sensor were dented.

ADJUSTMENTS & RECOMMENDATIONS

Ml B Il W O A e  —  —

A static inspection was carried out on 07/09/2018 & our report Is here with enclosed for your perusal.

The Repairs Estimate submitted by M/s Eng Hup Seng Motor as per attached Appraisement
schedule have been revised and scrutinised thoroughly by us & in our opinion, we consider it to be fair and
reasonable, The repairer has agreed to effect repairs to the owners satisfaction & to roadworthy condition on
an agreed Part-By-Part Repair Basisof $  11,972.06 after deducting the Policy Excess Clause of 5 NA.

As Instructed, we have not authorised any of the repairs on your behalf.

Repairer's Qur
Estimate  Amount _Revised Amount
Spr-=a Parls ; 13442 40 B382 08
To. .ig Charges : X X X X
PB Labour Charges  ° 1800 oo 1400 00
Others Misc Charges * 680 00 490 04
Talal : § 17822 40 $§ 1e72 06

Under normal circumstances, the duration of repairs should not exceed 3iX (06) days excluding
Pre - Repair Inspection ( PRI ) / Pre - Repair Survey ( PRS ) waiting time frame & Public Holidays

Attached photographs taken during inspection Seventy - Two (72 ) Photographs.
SPECIAL REMARKS Yours Faithfully,
RPRALES
1. The inspection was conducted on a ‘without prejudice’ basis . /2 3
2. On10/09/2018, we examined the extent of damages. é,)( NE% f
3. On12/09/2018, we examined the new replacement parts. LY
4. On14/09/2018, we examined the repaired vehicle. TFNG PHILIP FOO
ACIl CAEAMIMI
Inspection Report Date: 18 September 2018 AIAME,AMSAEA

Licensed Appraiser/Adjuster




PRECISION APPRAISAL SERVICES -

nsurance Loss Assessors/Adjusters Cargo Surveyors & Licensed Appraisers
27 Simei St 4 #06—42 Singapore 520227 Fax: 64444886 Company Registration No, 53139926E

AUTOMOBILE INSPECTION REPORT

To:
Chua Lew Kee

C/0 Block 1, No.2 Pandan Loop,

Pandan Light Industries Park,

Singapore 128219
TEE—
Assigned By As sbowe
Accldent Date
Assignment Date . 07 September 2018
Inspection Date . 07 September 2018

Our Reference No. - PAS/EH5/180922 /TP

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Registration No. SCG211BK

Make/Modul : MERCEDES BENZ E200 CGI
¥r of Manuf/fRegn @ 2010

Carrying Capacity : 45eater

Chassis No. . WDD21204B2A161567
Engine No. ¢+ 27186030028090
Colour * Metallic Brown

Class ¢ Passenger [ Private )

PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION (Static Check Only) VEHICLE VALUE

Body Wark : Good
Paint Work Good
Handbrake * Saerviceable
Footbrake * Serviceable
Steering : Serviceabhle

Any Apparent Eng . None
Modifications

TYRESIZE& C 0]

Front N/s Size : 225/65R16 B0 %
Make ¢ YOKOHAMA

Rear Nis size 225/65R16 80 %
Make :  CONTINENTAL

Spare Size . 225/65R1B 80 %
Make CONTINENTAL

Type of Wheel Rims: Alloy

Note: The above percentage % represent the estimated remaining tyre th_reads.

INSURANCE DETAILS
Insured |
Policy Mo / Claim Mo

Sum Insured

Excess Clause . |
Windscrean Coverage :© - |

Type of Claims Third Party Claima
Third Party Insurer : |
Third Party Policy No
Inspection Report Date : 18 September 2078
Workshop Name :
ENG HUP SENG MOTOR
Inspection Address ;

Block 1, No.2 Pandan Loop, Pandan Light

Industries Park, Singapore 128219

Mileage : 1337N Kmih
Radio/Casette : Fitted
CD Disc Player : Fitted
Air Conditioner ¢ Fitted
Clock : Fitted
Seat Bell : Fitted

Wing Mirrer Other @ Fitted

Accessories :  Fitted

Market Value

Wreck Value (Parf)

Front O/s Size - 225/65R16 BO %
Make YOKOHAMA

Rear O/s Size . 225/65R16 B0 %
Make . CONTINENTAL

Spare Size

Make

Jack & Tools : Intact/Missing




<[pd - 2

VEHICLE REGN NO : SCG 211814 = -
OUR REFERENCE PAS/EHS/180922/TP APPRAIBEMENT SCHEDU_LE
_lNSPECT'IGN REPOAT DATE: ¢ 8-Sep-18 CONTINUATION SHEET NO : 1
SiNo | Quy Parts / Labour Descriptions HAemarks / Condition E“wm" it W
$ cts | § cts
PARTS SUPPLY - NETT ITEMS
1 1pc | Front bumper Badly Dented/Torn 1585.00 1585.00
2 | 2pcs | Front bumper bolt@518 Necessary 36.00 36.0071
3 | 1pc | Front bumper screw ofs Necessary 5.00 5.007 | "
4 | 2pcs | Front bumper cover lock@355 Necessary 10.00 10.00X
5 | 2pcs | Front bumper cover fastener@5p  Necessary 10.00 10.00
6 Ipc | Front bumper guide RH Necessary 15.00 15.00
7 | 2pes | Front bumper front fender liner screw@355 Necessary 5.00 5.00
8 | 2pes | Front bumper vent screen clips@$5 Necessary 10.00 10.00""
{9 1pc Front bumper upper ( big ) carriger n/s Bent 75.00 75.00
10 1pc Front bumper lower (small] carrler n/s Bent 75.00 75.00
11 1pc | Front bumper lower outer grille n/s Bent 41.00 41.00
12 | 1pc | Front bumper fog lamp trim ring n/s Necessary 60.00 60.00 ¥ |""
13 1pc Front bumper fog lamp midg n/§  Necessary 91.00 91.00
14 1pc | Front bumper foam n/s Torn 117.00 117.00 ;
15 1pc Front bumper bracket n/s Bent 75.00 75.00
16 1pc Front bumper Inner wire harness n/s Torn 241.00 241.00 707
17 | 6pes | Front bumper sensor@5297 2pcs Cracked / Jammed 1782.00 594.00
18 | 6pcs | Front bumper sensor spacer ring@58 Necessary 64.00 64.00
19 1pc Front bumper temp sensor n/s Serviceable 57.00 -
20 1pc | Frontn/s Fender body side midg  Defaced 91.00 91.00
21 1pc Front LH Fender 'Blue Efficiency| emblem Necessary 70.00 70.00
22 1pc | Front n/s Fender Badly Dented 1134.00 1134.00
23 1pc Front n/s Fender liner upper screw Necessary 5.00 5.00 _
24 | 1pc | Frontn/s Fender lower bolt Necessary 5.00 s.o0/ |
25 | 1pc | Front n/s Fender lower nut Necessary 5.00 5.00/ "
26 1pc Front n/s Fender seal Bent 212.00 212.00
27 | 1pc | Frontn/s Fender rear cover Bent 188.00 188.00 ¥|F™
28 1pc Front n/s Fender rear cover retdiner Necessary 5.00 S
29 1pc Front n/s Fender inner shield Bent 181.00 181.00
30 1pc Front n/s Fender inner shield cli Necessary 5.00 5.00
31 | 1pc | Frontn/s Fenderinner shield sciew Necessary 5.00 5.00/ ( an
32 ipc Front n/s Fender inner shield river Necessary 5.00 s.ﬂﬂ( )
33 ipc | Front n/s Fender inner shield nut ~ Necessary 5.00 5.00 {' JA
34 1pc | Front n/s Original Wheel Rim Dented/Warped 870.00 870:00 ~" *‘f
35 | 1pc | Frontn/s Original Wheel Rim Emblem Necessary 42.00 42.007 v ¢
36 1pc Front n/s Door Badly Dented 2279.00 Repair
37 ipc | Front n/s Door mirror motor Bent 407.00 407.00
38 1pc Front n/s Door mirror Cracked 1045.00 1045.00
39 1pc | Front n/s Door mirror housing Cracked 393.00 393.00
40 ipc Front n/s Door mirror lower cover Cracked 191.00 191.00
41 1pc | Front n/s door mirror glass Cracked 282.00 282.00
42 1pc N/s Headlamp Cracked 1023.70 1023.70 -
43 | 1pc| N/sHeadlamp assy bolt Necessary 5.00 5.00/ M
e 12807.70 9278.70
PRECISION nvmgﬂwcss




VEHICLE REGNNO :

5CG 2118)

APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE

OUR REFERENCE PAS/EHS/180922/TP
INSPEGTION REPORT DATE:  18-5€p-18 CONTINUATION SHEET NO : 1
Aapairers Recommandation /
shNo | Oty Parts / Labour Descriptions Remarks / Condition Estimate Amount | Revised  Amount
: ] s
B/F |12807.70 | * 927870 | _
43 | 1pc | Front bumper fog lamp n/s Fused 224.70 224. ?O?’-' I
44 | 1pc | Front bumper fog lamp assy sgrew Necessary 5.00 500"
45 | 1pc | Front bumper fog lamp assy qut (4, Necessary 5.00 5.004 |1
| gq_. o 13042.40 9513.40
Less: 10% Discount o), - 951.34
(QoLls 13042.40 | B8562.06
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS L r \
11 | 1pc | Frontn/s Tyre@3400 Dep 20% Torn/Chipped ./, | 400.00 |7:] 320000 |-°"
Total Spare Parts - e 1344240 8882.06
LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES
1 Remove the necessary affected parts,
straighten front n/s door and pillar,
n/s headlamp panel, borinet 1800.00 Iw
and replace parts ' (ﬁ >
2 Putty and spraypaint #
(include front bumper, bnn’nei front n/s fender 1600.00 I;OGCDG
front n/s door and mirror ) g<0
3 Reset complete electrical system A%V 200.00 1 8%0
Rewire n/s portion and refocuf 50.00 Sﬂ.ﬂﬂ/'
n/s headlamp beam
5 Remove and refit front n/s do¢r parts 100.00 %
6 Remove and refit n/s door miryor assembly 80.00 50.00~
-~ 4P
7 Tuff Kote 100.00 _BOt ng’
0
8 Reset wheel alignment 120.00 I}J,D.’OD 0
9 Replace front n/s wheel rim and balancing 30.00 20. ﬂgf
SUB/ GRAND TOTAL 117522.40 . | 11972.06

'ﬁ-w ]




O
ENG HUP SENG MOTOR

Block 1, No. 2, Pandan Loop, Pandan
' ' Light Industries Park, Singapors 1282
Tok: 7772786 Fax 778 5248 | OePOr® 128219

Your ref:
Our ret;
Date:
18 September 2018
Chua Lew Kee
C/0 Block 1, No.2 Pandan Loop,
Pandan Light Industries Park, Singapore 128219
FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO. SCG 2118K
Part — By — Part Repair 511,972.06.
r N7 by | 5
L ; 1 ’
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K. K. CHENG & CO
Advocates and Soliciors
101 Upper Cross Street #05-21
Peaple's Park Centre
Singapore 058357
Tel: 6227 1272 Fax: 6227 8563

Our Ref: EHS/SCG 2118)
Your Ref: GBA 4240
(Please quote our reference number when replying)

7 September 2018

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE 1

Sinpnpore
By Fax; 6224-7478 only

Attention: Motor Claims Department
Dear Sirs

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT
Claimant: CHUA LEW KEE
Pre-action Protocol for Non-injury Motor Accident Cases involving motor accident occurring
on or before 1 April 2016 |“Protocol®]

We refer to your leiicr doied 7 September 2018,

Firstly, we object 1o the appoiniment of any of the motor surveyors proposed by in your List os o
gingle joint expert. We have olready stoted this ot pam 4 of our Notice of Accident dated 6
September 2018,

Secondly. we have also given you our proposed list of proposed molor surveyors al para 4 of our
Matice of Accident daled 6 Seplember 2018,

Thirdly, if you objeel to our proposed lisl of proposed motor surveyors, this matter shall proceed on
the bosis of para 2.9 of the Protocol, Accordingly. our client shall appoint a surveyor of his choice lo
conduct the pre-repair survey, And our clignt shall have his motor vehicle repaired after the pre-
repalr gurvey had been done by your appaointed surveyor.

Fourthly, for the sake af elarity, we do not agree to your appainted surveyor conducting the Pres
Repair Survey as the single joint expert,

If you wish to conduct o post-repair inspection, please instruct your appointed surveyor to
inform our ¢lient®s repiiirer of the same during the pre-repair survey.

Finallv, the location and contact person of the workshop are as [ollows:

Name of Workshop : Eng Hup Seng Motor

: Block K No. 2 Pandan Loop
Pandan Light Industrics Park Singapore 128219
Mr Lye at 9622 1030
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K. K. CHENG & CO
Advocates and Solicitors
101 Upper Crosx Strect #05-21
People's Purk Centre
Singapore 058357
Tel: 6227 1272  Fux: 6217 5563
Our Relt EHS/SCG 2118)
YourRel:  GBA424G \4}\ WA
(Please quote our reference number when replying) \
6 September 2018
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE
Singapore

By Fax: 6224-7478 only
Atention: Motor Claims Department
Dear Sirs

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT
Claimant; CHUA LEW KEE
Pre-uction Protocel for Non-injury Motor Accident Cases involving motor accident occurring
on or before 1" April 2016 |“Protocol”]

Ovur abovenanied clicnt's vehicle has been damaged In a road traffic accident on 6 Seplember 2018
@1020hours along Jurong Town Hall invelving our clients vehicle SCG 21187 and vehicle
GBA 424G driven by your insurcd/insurcd driver at the materisl time. A copy of the Singapore
Accident Statement/Fenfio-Roliverepon Nled is enclosed,

Elrstlv, would you ar your insured like to conduct a pre-repalr survey of oiir clicnt’s abovesaid
veliefe?

Fax your Reply to us ar 6227 §563. Our client shall procced to repair the sald vehicle if we do nol
receive any reply from you within 2 days of this Notice.

Sccondly, ns regards paras 2.4 & 2.6 of the Protocol, aur client gbjects o appoiniment of any of the
motor surveyors in your List [“List"] if the following surveyors are not in your List and proposes
the following motor surveyors instend;

(1) Foo Philip. (2) Amas Ong. (3) Foo Chi Yong. (4) Lee Kok Weng,
Iﬂ_ﬂmvmﬂﬁwmmqrurmmdmwmmh.mmwmm
baxis of para 2.9 of the Protocol. In this event, our clicnt shall sppaint a surveyor of his choice to
conduct the pre-repair survey, And our client shall have his motor vehicle repaired after the pre-
repair survey had been done by your appointed surveyor.

Fourthly, if you wish 1o conduer a post-repair inspection, Please lnxtrivet pour gppointed srveyor
to inform our client's repaiver of the xame during the pre-repair survey,
Youry, fakthfully

KUAN
W P

.7 GEP W8



MFAZIATI5807 | Falcon-Arr Aute Servicea Pis Lid - Pandan
ENTRY DATE & TIME: DA0O201S 1418
SUBMITTED BY: Francis Ng

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Please rapon gomectly tha details of the sccidant to spead up the clalme process.
L This Form must be comp

3. Information provided must be as truthfyl and accurate as possible. Any willul misrspresentation or witholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies (o
repudinta policy ability

4.Th|mmdmafmuﬁnﬂwmmwnmumMMMMMMMMMMNM!MWM.

g by tha Polievholdes

A

FOlce Toy

0 1D L 4L Nvesiioain
!LThnrlwnv-lllHmb,lh-mrmarhGIAHmd-Mmmmmmummmmmmﬂrlmumdmw{nmm
archiving and that copies of this report will, far & fee, be made available upor application by inlerested partias

T. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers. ¥ou hereby consent to the srchiving of this report at the centre and i coples of the repon being made available
aforesaid,

=4l

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repor DE/09/2018 14:18
Date Of Accident 06/09/2018 10:20
Exact Location Of Accident JURONG TOWN HALL RD BESIDE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SCG2118d
Insurad/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Ownear CHUA LEW KEE
NRIC No 50266164
Email Address MNOEMAIL
Mobile Phone Mo (LOCAL) +65-96152118
Alternative Phone No Office-96152118
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ
Model E200-1.8 CGI (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was baing used at
time of accident
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO
for repair to your vehicle?
It No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company
Nama of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy NO
Palicy Number 5070514265-03
Cover Note Number
Driver
Mame of Driver CHUA LEW KEE
NRIC No S0266164.
Date Of Birth 02/04/1938
Occupation INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass D3/03/1860
Driving Experience 58 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-86152118



Fax Number

Cantact Number

EMail Address

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weathar Canditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved In this accident?
Numiber of vehicles invalved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reporied lo the police?

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLANS

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio recarded?

OFFICE-86152118
NOEMAIL

5 WEST COAST WAY
126988

NO

OWNER

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE
CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO

YES
NO

NO

NO

YES
NO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Madel/Colour
Details Of Propertias

Vehicle Category

Name of Drivar
NRIC/Passport Number
Cantact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

GBA424G

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
SANNAPPAN ANDAVEL
G7432322M



Nature Of Damage
Mo. Of Passenger (Including Driver}



Sketch Plan
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Pirase ropon cormectly 1hie detao of the accitdent 10 speed up the tlaims process.

2 This Farm must be completed by the Palleyholder and/or th Asitharsed Diriery

¥ misrmation provided must be as truthiul and sccurate ay possible Any wilul misearewntation ar withholding of material
Latls muary allow e ancr compane (o prpediste policy Eability.

4 The bssur and scceptance af this Farm by inauranee companees b ot an pdminiion of policy Tebdity on the gart al the nurante
Tompanie.

5. Any lalse reparting may be referred ta the Police for imvestigation.

G Tre report will be ferwarded by the inwsiens of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General indurance

Assuiiation of Sngapare (GIA) lor archivng and that copees of ths (eport will for & fee be made availabile upon apghication by
inteeitnd oot

7 By the lodgment of this report 1o the insurers, you herelry comaent 10 Ihe archiving of this report o the centre and 1o copies ol
the repert bilng made ivailible sloresad

§  Coment under the Personal Data Prolection Act [PDPA)
| wnderitand, scknowledpe, agroe and comient that:

la) My imsaster, my workshop and the General lrsurance Association of Singapore (“GIA™) may/are permitted to colledt, uae,
daclote andfor pracess mry perianal data/penanal wformatan st out in thi [lorm] and any other persanal imbarmation
provided by me or possessed by my insurer [eollectvely the “Persanal infarmation”] and daclose and tramsdes such
Periandl Information to sl insurer{i] wha have inwered wehicked) invobeed in this accident [all insurerin) whe have muured
wih lehe(n] Invobeed in tha sccident shall be colbectvely referred to a0 the “Inserers”), the inturers’ lawyery/Taw firms, the
Manctary Authority of Singapore and any relevant governmeat agency/sutherity (usch s the police], for the purpose{s)
ol :

() procewung, handling and/or desling with my clarm axluding the sttiement of the clams and any nedessary
Investigation relating 10 the clasma

(8] inwestigating the accident and/or my caim;

(B} canying out and/or dealing wilk my matrectony o responding Lo Sy snguiries by me;

(i} aderenritenng my clamm (inciuding ithe mading of conespondence. statements, iNvoices, IOports of Rotices to me,
which could involve daclosure of certain personal dats about me 1o bring about delvery of the same a5 well 35 on the
enternal cover of envelopes/mal packagesl; and/or

{¥) complying with apalicable law n administening. proceswng, handbng andjor dealing with my dasms. jcolectvely the
“Purposes”)

b} Al wsuren() who Bave imured vehicke(s) invobeed in this scoident and the Inurees lavwyers/law ey, may/are permitted
to collect, ute, declose and/or process my Personal Information for ane or mare of the above Purposes; and

(€} my Personal infarmation may/can be discloved by any of the imurers and/or GLA to their third party service providers or
agentincluding thew Limptri/law krms), which may be uied outsde of Smgapore, for one or mode of the abave Purposer.

(d} my Perwonal information will aluo be callected and vsed 1o compile clasm history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigaten snd management in present and all fulure claims.

el the inlormation so collected under (d) above may be wvhared | discloved

1) to sl inwurers and/or any ether third garties that sssuit in evalsating, inviesligatng. controling or managing fraud,
rigulators, law entorcement and government sgencees s reaionably requered for the purposet stated, or

(#) for complying with reguirements under any regulitoni, i of Cow orden.

Driver 3 gnature Brporting Cemtre Personne’s Signatuie
{1 drveer is not the poscyhaldnt | wme K. 4 7
Date & Tiene HRIC/FIN Na -

Sketch Plan #2
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MEYHTB115788 | Sin Yew Hup Auto Pie Lic - HO
ENTHY DATE & TIME: 08/08/2018 18:14
SLUSWMTTED BY. Lirm Sng Yea

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Fiease repor! comecily the dotai of the accadent o spoed wup the claims process

2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authonsed Driver

1. information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiltul misrmpresentation or witholding of materal facts may allow insurance companies fo
repudiate policy ability S

4 Tha lssus and acceptance of this Form by inturance companies is not an admission of palicy llability an the parl of ths iNSLrENES COMPanEs

5. Any false reporting may be refermed to the Police for investigation.

B. This report will ba forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Managament Centre esiapisned by the General Insurance Associalion of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copées of this report will, for & fes. be mads available upon application by interestsd paries

7. By the jodgement of fhis report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of thin repon at the centre and 1o copies of (he repor being made available
nforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Raport
Date Of Accident

Exact Locallon Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

06/08/2018 18:16

06/08/2018 11:00

ALONG AYE->JURONG TOWN HALL (TEBAN GARDEN)
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBA424G

Insured/Policyholder

Nama Of Ragistered Ownar KiM HENG MARINE & OILFIELD PTE LTD
Co Reg No 167800703R

Email Address VINCENT POH@KIMHENG.COM.SG
Maobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-G6777T9920

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Madel DYMNA 150 MANUAL

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident COMPANY'S USAGE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy ND
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Pleasa state action 1o be taken REPORTING ONLY

Vahicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage
Fleat Policy

Policy Number
Cover Note Number
Driver

Name of Dnver
Passport No/FIN
Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Expariance
Gender

Mabile Number

Fax Numbar
Contact Numbar
EMail Address

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

NO

DMCWVSNBD00391810

SANNAPPAN ANDAVEL
GT432322M

20/06/1982

OUTDOOR

25/07/2008

10 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-82288305

NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 15



Address N/A
Postcode

Was dnvar an employee of the Insured's Company YES
If No, Relationship af the Driver with the Insured

Vahicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle - -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Waeathar Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involvad in the accidant 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulance?

Was any other matenal or property damaged? YES

| have been appma:faad by unknown parson(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passangers (Inciuding Driver) 3

Passenger 1 MAME UNKNOWN

GENDER MALE

Passenger 2 MNAME UNKNOWN
GEMNDER MALE

Detaiis of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO
If Yas Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? ND
If Yes.against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

FLEASE REFER TD THE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN.
Attachment{s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recarded? NO
Vahicle Registration Number sSCG2118J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Deatails Of Properties

Vehicle Catagory PRIVATE CAR
Name ol Drivar CHUA LEW KEE
NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Numbar BE152118
Addrass

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Paga 2 of 15



Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passangar (Including Driver)

Page 3 of 18



Accident Sketch Plan Pg, 1

SKETCH PLAN

. Pleese report correctly the detalls of the accldent to speed up the claims process.

This Farm must be completad by tha Policyholder and/gr the Authe yed Driver.
Information provided must be a5 truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may allow Insurance companles 1o repudiate polley Hablilty,

The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies Is not an admission of policy [labdlity on the part of the insurance
companies.

Faily THia pariing may be retermad to the Police for Inmvest LS FLH]

The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GIA] for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made avallable upon application by
Interested parties.

By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of
the repart being made available aforesald.

Consent under tha Personal Data Protection Act [PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{2) MYy Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Assoctation of Singapore (“GIA”"] may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Information set out In this [form] and any ather personal information
provided by me or possessed by my Insurer (collectively the “Personal information”] and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information to all insurers) whe have insured vehicle(s) involved In this accident (all Insurer{s) who have nsured
vehicle(s) involved in this sccident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singupore and any relevant governmant agency/authority {such as the polics], for the purpese(s)
of ;

(I} processing, handling and/or desling with my claims including the settismant of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

(i} Investigating the accidant and/or my claims;
(1li) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

(V) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoicas, reparts ar notices to me,
which could Invalve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or

[v) complying with appiicable law in administering, processing, handling and/er dealing with my clsims.(collectively the
“Purposes”)

(b] all insurer(s) who have Insured vehicle(s) involved In this sccident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/fare permitted
1o collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

[} my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and,/lor GIA to their third party service providers or
agents{including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, far one or more of the above Purposes,

{d) my Persanal Infarmation will also be collected and used to compile daims histary for the purpose of fraud detection,
Investigation and management in present and all future claims.

(el the information so enllected under [d) above may be shared / disclosed:

{1} toall insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulstors, lew enforcement and government agencies as ressonably required for the purposes stated, or

{fl) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

AT
iy
(S 1 Y
lfj L Ty I
N N -
Fal Signature:. "/ Driver's Signaturs Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time: {If driver is not the policyhalder) Name:

Date & Time NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 4 of 156



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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Drhver's Signature Reporting Cantre Persannel’s Signature
II!‘ driver is not the policyhalder) Name:
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

Page § of 15



DRIVER DETAIL Pg. 1
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CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE Pg, 1

@ EAE SEATRR (SR —
CHINA TAIPTMG CHINA TARIPING MEURANCE (BngarOng) FTE LTD.
Ca Bag e S0CIORIME AW
TROTITE
MOTON COMMERCIAL VEWICLE Cov.Type: F
s GER;IFIHE P.F IHSUR&EGE :
Weior Vah-iome Fiaks and Cn .M"
Trwnacaan i, §ET
M Vericies [Thars-Pay Fori| Moo 1558 [Maiyia ) ORIGINAL
(" Engine Mo :lenlS54T91 N
CEATIFICATE Na. POy SHBOD0 IS 1 N0 Chane: ITRATISYI03000188
1 intem Mae ano Regmmsan Ak leg
Hurmser of Vaicia
2 Hame of Peiicy rasier EIM HENG MALINE & OILFIELD #TE LTD
L mtnnn—-—m 23 Jammry 2018
e & B
4. Dma of Exgwy of meurance 22 Janpary 2019
& FPeoces o Clesse of Pesses snlties b s’ 3
Any person whe 13 driving on the Pelicyhalder’s order or with thelir perwission,
Provided thar the parson driving 1s persitted fn accordance with tha Ticensing or other Taws er
regulations to drive the motor vehicle or has been 5o permitted and 1s not disguali®™ad by erdér of &
Court of Law or by resson of any snactment or regulation in that bshalf from driving the Motor wehicle.
i, Linginns 5 W use™
(1) use ip connection with the rolicyholder's business.
(2) use for the carrisge of passengars (othar than for hire or resard) 18 comnection with the
rolicyholder's minsas,
{1} use for socia), domestic or pleasure purposes.
The Palicy does mot cover.
(1) use for kire or reward or racing, pace-making, reTiability trial or spesd testing.
(2) use whilsz drawing & trailer sxcept the towing of amy one disabled mecharically propelled vehicln.
* Limitstiors rangersd inaperaitve by Section £ of he Mot Vihicies Rkt and Compenaséion) Act (Chagher 1
, umuwhmnﬁuimmnwuﬂ urder e headings. - _.,-l‘
/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Cartificate relates is issued in scosrdance with (he
provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks snd Companealion) Ast (Chapier 188) and Par! IV of the Road
Transport Act, 1057 (Malsysia)
Flease see revarse P CHIFA TAIRME MSURANCE (BNOAPCRE] FTE. LTD.
LIM Say sIN
lsaund By: o
Aulnorsed Oficer

3 &ngon Road #1600 Spangiesl Tower Singapot T7TUU08 Tet S3BBE111 Faxr 8725 3502 Websln: www 85 Crimiping com

Fage Tof 15



Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accidant Photo




_’ 1 74 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 198807188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (5) PTELTD Ref : CSICTIB01B455/R 1vd3e2-1

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 2
SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079308 Sl i I||||I|IIII|I|I

Insured Vah. GBA 424G Veh. Inspected SCG 2118

Policy No. DMCVSNB000391810 Coverage ($) 0,00
Claim No. SNM18D04339C02 Excess ($) 0.00

Assign From CHONG BOON SEN Assign Date 21/068/2018

Make & Model MERCEDES BENZ E200  |c.c 1798

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. WDD2120482A161567 Colour BROWN
Odometer 133791 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR

Size Make |Balance

R/H Front Tyre |225/55R18 YOKOHAMA & mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/55R16 YOKOHAMA B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/55R16 YOKOHAMA & mm

L/H Rear Tyre |225/55 R18 YOKOHAMA i mm

Survey held at ENG HUP SENG MOTOR

BLK 1 PANDAN LOOP
#01-02
SINGAPORE 128218

2emark:

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON AWITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

o i

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:




¥y L

aJdE BE B

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SCG 21184

O =% =4 =& 4 =% =4 =% == K M == R K = B

T o T S R e A S A T - |

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER BOLT @$18.00

FRONT BUMPER SCREW O/5

FRONT BUMPER COVER LOCK @35.00
FRONT BUMPER COVER FASTENER @$5.00
FRONT BUMPER GUIDE RH

FRONT BUMPER FRONT FENDER LINER SCREW @5§5.00

FRONT BUMPER VENT SCREEN CLIPS @%5.00
FRONT BUMPER UPPER (BIG) CARRIER N/S
FRONT BUMPER LOWER (SMALL) CARRIER N/S
FRONT BUMPER LOWER OUTER GRILLE N/S
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP TRIM RING N/S
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP MLDG N/S

FRONT BUMPER FOAM N/S

FRONT BUMPER BRACKET N/S

FRONT BUMPER INNER WIRE HARNESS N/S
FRONT BUMPER SENSOR @5267.00

FRONT BUMPER SENSOR SPACER RING @58.00
FRONT BUMPER TEMP SENSOR N/S

FRONT N/S FENDER BODY SIDE MLDG

FRONT LH FENDER 'BLUE EFFICIENCY' EMBLEM
FRONT N/S FENDER

FRONT N/S FENDER LINER UPPER SCREW
FRONT N/S FENDER LOWER BOLT

FRONT N/S FENDER LOWER NUT

FRONT N/S FENDER SEAL

FRONT N/S FENDER REAR COVER

FRONT N/S FENDER REAR COVER RETAINER
FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
SERVICEABLE
BENT

NOT NECESSARY

NECESSARY
BADLY DENTED
MNECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
BENT

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
BENT
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10.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
10.00
75.00
75.00
41.00
60.00
81.00
117.00
75.00
241.00
1.782.00

64.00
57.00
91.00
70.00
1.134.00
500
500
5.00
21200
1688.00
5.00
181.00
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10.00
15.00

5.00
75.00
75.00
41.00
g§1.00

75.00

594.00

64.00

£1.00
70.00
1,134.00
500

212.00

181.00
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1|[FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP NECESSARY j
1|[FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD SCREW NOT NECESSARY 5.00
1|FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD RIVER NOT NECESSARY 5.00 -
1|[FRONT N/S FENDER INNER SHIELD NUT NOT NECESSARY 5.00 -
1|[FRONT N/S ORIGINAL WHEEL RIM EMBLEM SERVICEABLE 4200 -
1|[FRONT N/S DOOR TO REPAIR SEE 2.279.00 -
LABOUR
1|FRONT NrS DOOR MIRROR MOTOR BENT 407.00 407.00
1|FRONT N/S DOOR MIRROR CRACKED 1,045.00 1,045.00
1|FRONT N/'S DOOR MIRROR HOUSING CRACKED 383.00 383.00
1|FRONT N/S DOOR MIRROR LOWER COVER CRACKED 191,00 191,00
1|[FRONT NIS DOOR MIRROR GLASS CRACKED 282.00 282,00
1|N/S HEADLAMP CRACKED 1,023.70 1,023.70
1|N/S HEADLAMP ASSY BOLT NOT NECESSARY 5.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP N'S SERVICEABLE 22470 .
1|FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP ASSY SCREW NOT NECESSARY 5.00 -
1|[FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP ASSY NUT NOT NECESSARY 5.00 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -766.97
12,172.40 6,902.73
SPECIAL NETT [TEMS
1|FRONT N/S ORIGINAL WHEEL RIM (SN) DENTED / WARPED 870.00 500,00
1|FRONT N/S TYRE ($320.00) (70%) (SN) TORN / CHIPPED 400.00 224.00
1,270.00 724,00
LABOUR
REMOVE THE NECESSARY AFFECTED PARTS, 1,800.00 800.00
STRAIGHTEN FRONT N/S DOOR AND PILLAR, N/S
HEADLAMP PANEL, BONNET AND REPLACE PARTS.
INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT N/S DOOR
PUTTY AND SPRAYPAINT (INCLUDE FRONT BUMPER, 1,600.00 850.00
BONNET, FRONT N/S FENDER, FRONT N/S DOOR AND
MIRROR)
RESET COMPLETE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM. 200.00 80.00
REWIRE NS PORTION AND REFOCUS N/S HEADLAMP 50.00 30,00
REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT N/S DOOR PARTS 100.00 60.00
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REMOVE AND REFIT N/S DOOR MIRROR ASSEMBLY. 80.00 50.00

TUFF KOTE 100.00 40.00

RESET WHEEL ALIGNMENT 120.00 60.00

REPLACE FRONT N/S WHEEL RIM AND BALANCING. 30.00 20.00

4,080.00 1,880.00

GRAND TOTAL 17,522.40 8,616.73
=~ ..i-l'."-' 'I
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Licensed Appraiser
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